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CASA GRANDE
St. Anthony of Padua School (PK-8)
501 E. Second St.
Casa Grande, AZ  85122
520-836-7247 • Fax 520-836-7289
Principal: Sr. Carol Seidl, O.S.F
cseidl@diocesetucson.org
info@stanthonycgschool.org
www.stanthonypaduaschool.org

DOUGLAS
Loretto Catholic School (K-8)
1200 14th St.
Douglas, AZ 85607
520-364-5754 •Fax 888-364-5869
Principal: Sr. Mary Aloysius Marques, O.C.D.
mmarques@diocesetucson.org
office@lorettoschool.org
www.lorettoschool.org

NOGALES
Lourdes Catholic School (PK-8)
555 Patagonia Hwy.
Nogales, AZ 85621
520-287-5659 • Fax 520-287-2910
Principal: Rosalinda Perez
rperez@diocesetucson.org 
office@lcsnogales.org
elementaryprincipal@lcsnogales.org
www.lcsnogales.org
Sacred Heart School (PK-8)
207 W. Oak St.
Nogales, AZ 85621
520-287-2223 • Fax 520-287-3373
Principal: Vanessa Rothstein
mrothstein@diocesetucson.org
shcschool@qwestoffice.net
www.sacredheartnogales.net

SAN CARLOS
St. Charles Mission School (K-6)
355 San Carlos Ave.
P.O. Box 339
San Carlos, AZ 85550
Principal: Ina Salter
928-475-2449 • Fax 928-475-2050
isalter@diocesetucson.org
stcharles@facebook.com 
www.stcharlesapacheschool.org

SIERRA VISTA
All Saints Catholic School (PK-8)
1425 Yaqui St.
Sierra Vista, AZ 85650 
520-378-7012 • Fax 520-378-2726
Principal: Carmen Rosado Serrano
schooloffice@ascsaz.org
www.ascsaz.org

TUCSON
Immaculate Heart School (PK-8)
410 E. Magee Rd.
Oro Valley, AZ 85704
520-297-6672 • Fax 520-297-9152
Principal: Sr. Veronica Loya, I.H.M.
srveronica@ihschool.org
academyoffice@ihschool.org
www.ihschool.org

Our Mother of Sorrows (PK-8)
1800 S. Kolb Rd.
Tucson, AZ 85710
520-747-1027 • FAX 520-747-0797
Principal: Erin Vu
evu@diocesetucson.org
info@omosschool.com
www.omosschool.com

St. Ambrose School (PK-8)
300 S. Tucson Blvd.
Tucson, AZ 85716
520-882-8678 •Fax 520-617-4860
Interim Principal: Roseanne Villanueva
rvillanueva@diocesetucson.org
www.stambrosetucson.org

St. Cyril School (K-8)
4725 E. Pima St.
Tucson, AZ 85712
520-881-4240 • Fax 520-795-0325
Principal: Ann Zeches 
azeches@diocesetucson.org
www.stcyril.com/School.html

Catholic Diocesan/Private Schools
Pre-School, Elementary and Middle Schools
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St. Elizabeth Ann Seton School (PK-8)
8650 N. Shannon Rd.
Tucson, AZ 85742
520-219-7650 • FAX 520-297-1033
Principal: Theresa A. Dolan-Dixon
tdolan-dixon@diocesetucson.org 
school@seastucson.org
www.school.seastucson.org

St. John the Evangelist (PK-8)
A Notre Dame ACE Academy
600 W. Ajo Way
Tucson, AZ 85713
520-624-3865 • FAX 520-622-3193
Principal: Minh Solorzano
mrsolorzano@diocesetucson.org
www.stjohntucson.org

St. Joseph School (PK-8)
215 S. Craycroft Rd.
Tucson, AZ 85711
520-747-3060 • FAX 520-747-2024
Principal: Sam Granillo
ggranillo@diocesetucson.org
school@stjosephtucson.org
www.stjosephtucson.org

Ss. Peter and Paul School (K-8)
1436 N. Campbell Ave.
Tucson, AZ 85719
520-325-2431 •FAX 520-881-4690
Principal: Charlene Roll
croll@diocesetucson.org
info@sspptucson.org
www.sspptucson.org

St. Thomas the Apostle Preschool (PK)
5150 N. Valley View Rd.
Tucson, AZ 85718
520-577-8782 • FAX 520-577-0441 
Principal: Michelle Garmon
mgarmon@diocesetucson.org
sthomaspreschool@gmail.com
www.stthomaspreschool.com

Santa Cruz School (PK-8)
A Notre Dame ACE Academy
29 W. 22nd St.
Tucson, AZ 85713
520-624-2093 • FAX 520-624-2833
Principal: Angelina Schmidt
aschmidt@santacruzschool.org
www.santacruzschool.org

San Xavier Mission School (K-8)
1980 W. San Xavier Rd.
Tucson, AZ 85746
520-294-0628 • FAX 520-294-3465
Principal: Shirley Kalinowski 
skalinowski@diocesetucson.org
www.sxmschool.org

YUMA
Immaculate Conception School (PK-8)
501 Ave. B
Yuma, AZ 85364
928-783-5225 • FAX 928-343-0172
Principal: Lydia A. Mendoza
lmendoza@diocesetucson.org
www.icyuma.org

St. Francis of Assisi School (K-8)
700 W. 18th St. 
Yuma, AZ 85364
928-782-1539 • FAX 928-782-0403
Principal: Veronica Lopez 
vlopez@diocesetucson.org
www.stfrancisschoolyuma.org

Catholic Schools cont.
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NOGALES

Lourdes Catholic High School
555 Patagonia Hwy.
Nogales, AZ 85621
520-287-5659 • FAX 520-287-2910
President: Sr. Rosa Ruiz, C.F.M.M.
Principal: Sandra Contreras
scontreras@diocesetucson.org
highschoolprincipal@lcsnogales.org
office@lcsnogales.org
www.lcsnogales.org
TUCSON
Immaculate Heart High School
625 E. Magee Rd.
Oro Valley, AZ 85704
520-297-2851 • FAX 520-797-7374
President: Sr. Luisa Sanchez, I.H. M. 
Principal: Daniel V. Ethridge
DanEthridge@ihhschool.org
office@ihhschool.org
www.ihschool.org

Salpointe Catholic High School
1545 E. Copper St.
Tucson, AZ 85719
520-327-6581 • FAX 520-327-8477
President: Kay Sullivan
Principal: Sr. Helen Timothy, I.B.V.M.
htimothy@salpointe.org
MainOffice@salpointe.org
www.salpointe.org

San Miguel Cristo Rey High School
6601 S. San Fernando Rd.
Tucson, AZ 85756
President: David L. Mason
Principal: Armando Valenzuela, III
520-294-6403 • FAX 520-294-6417
valenzuelaav@sanmiguel.org
www.sanmiguelcristorey.org

Saint Augustine Catholic 
High School
8800 E. 22nd St.
Tucson, AZ 85710
520-751-8300 • FAX 520-751-8304
President: David Keller
Principal: Lynn Cuffari
lcuffari@diocesetucson.org
www.staugustinehigh.com

YUMA
Yuma Catholic High School
2100 W. 28th St.
Yuma, AZ 85364
928-317-7900 • FAX 928-317-8558
President: Mike Ivers
Principal: Rhett Stallworth 
rstallworth@yumacatholic.org
ycinfo@yumacatholic.org
www.yumacatholic.org

Catholic High Schools 
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